DOT Reasonable Accommodation Points of Contact

	OA
	NAME
	E-MAIL
	PHONE

	FAA - HQ
	Quieria Alvarez
	quieria.c.alvarez@faa.gov
	202-267-3940

	FAA
	Michelle Labov (WJHTC) 
	Michelle.Labov@faa.gov 
	609-485-7100

	FAA
	Bryon Williams (ESA)
	Bryon.S.Williams@faa.gov 
	404-305-5255

	FAA
	Timothy Fitten (WCSA)
	timothy.fitten@faa.gov 
	817-222-5136

	FAA
	Vanessa Briggs (WCSA)
	Vanessa.T.Briggs@faa.gov 
	707-332-5305

	FAA
	Angela Hayes (WCSA)
	angela.m.hayes@faa.gov 
	206-231-2046

	FHWA
	Liz Kraszewski
	elizabeth.kraszewski@dot.gov 
	202-366-1585

	FMCSA
	Ben Tate
	benjamin.tate@dot.gov 
	202-366-7637

	FRA
	Peyton Ware
	peyton.ware@dot.gov 
	

	FTA
	Karisa Al-Salihi
	karisa.al-salihi@dot.gov 
	202-366-2729

	GLS
	Sylvonica Madlock
	sylvonica.madlock@dot.gov
	202-366-6158

	MARAD
	Stephanie Gordon
	Stephanie.Gordon@dot.gov
	202-366-7033

	NHTSA
	Regina Morgan (RA matters)
	Regina.Morgan@dot.gov 
	202-366-8046

	NHTSA
	Toni Pochucha
	toni.pochucha@dot.gov 
	202-366-6795

	OIG
	Ashlee Thomas
	Ashlee.thomas@oig.dot.gov
	202-366-8141

	OST
	Jhoset Burgos-Rodriguez
	j.burgosrodriguez@dot.gov
	405-826-4135

	PHMSA
	Chevella Smith
	chevella.smith@dot.gov 
	832-443-3084

	Volpe
	Eliot Sutler
	eliot.sutler@dot.gov
	617-494-3736

	Volpe
	Autumn Young
	autumn.young@dot.gov
	360-534-9325
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